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9.STUBALPEN Mountaibike Marathon

Maria Lankowitz

Results Team Small

10.

11.

12,

13.

Bib

313
257
312

305
307
355

246
249
251

304
386
223

247
236
358

213
331
336

320
372
208

240

239

317

378

204

311

319

209

377

344

366

376

369

212

375
332

Name

Crazy Cross Biker 1
Mara Bernd

Kager Andreas

Zwanzger Johannes

RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

Paar Markus
Zottler Andreas

Glettler Manfred

Zweirad Janger Simplon

Wimler Andreas
Eisler Martin
Fladenhofer Herbert
Bike Team Kaiser
Krempl Paul

Otruba Stefan
Stamcar Thomas
Radclub Bikespeak
Schimek Gottfried

Zollneritsch Maximilian Joseph

Gruber Christian

RC Sereno
Schellenbauer Werner
Bauer Martin

Bluska Andreas
Radsport Kotnik Graz
Schaffer Ingo

Kreil Gerhard
Schmidt Elisabeth
Crazy Cross Biker 2
Oberléander Manfred
Gspurning Rupert
Messnarz Bernd

URC Bikestore.cc 1
Mark Philip

Vaverka Daniel

Mark Sophia

Crazy Cross Biker 3
Turel Mario

Zwanzger Hannes

Schober Harald

TREK-Mountainbiker.at

Verhas Christina
Loibl Norbert

Ethell Andrew

URC Bikestore.cc 2
Jatschka Thomas
Ledl Jirgen

Karl Guenther

Bike the Bugles Krumbach

Schabauer Alfred
Lechner Siegfried

Bauer Stefan

YoB

1975
1988
1992

1983
1991
1971

1961
1993
1978

1975
1971
1982

1978
1993
1963

1971
1968
1964

1972
1976
1964

1960
1965
1974

1970
1984
1987

1977
1970
1967

1982
1974
1967

1972
1974
1966

1988
1977
1986

Club

Crazy Cross Biker
Crazy Cross Biker

Crazy Cross Biker

RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz
RC-TRI-RUN ARBO Weiz

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Zweirad Janger Simplon

Zweirad Janger Simplon

Bike Team Kaiser
Bike Team Kaiser

Bike Team Kaiser

Radclub Bikespeak
Radclub Bikespeak
Radclub Bikespeak

RC Sereno
RC Sereno
RC Sereno

Radsport Kotnik Graz
Radsport Kotnik Graz
Radsport Kotnik Graz

Crazy Cross Biker
Crazy Cross Biker

Crazy Cross Biker

URC Bikestore.cc
URC Bikestore.cc

URC Bikestore.cc

Crazy Cross Biker
Crazy Cross Biker

Crazy Cross Biker

TREK-Mountainbiker.at
TREK-Mountainbiker.at

TREK-Mountainbiker.at

URC Bikestore.cc
URC Bikestore.cc

URC Bikestore.cc

Bike the Bugles Krumbach
Bike the Bugles Krumbach

Bike the Bugles Krumbach

05.09.2010 - 15:51:03

Class

Herren II

Herren I

Junireon maennl.

Herren I
Herren 1

Herren II

Herren III

Junireon maennl.

Herren II

Herren II

Herren II

Herren 1

Herren II

Junireon maennl.

Herren III

Herren II
Herren III

Herren III

Herren II
Herren II

Damen II

Herren IV
Herren III

Herren II

Herren III
Herren I

Damen I

Herren II
Herren III

Herren III

Damen I
Herren II

Herren III

Herren II
Herren II

Herren III

Herren I
Herren II

Herren I

Total Diff
4:56:59.02
1:35:43.35
1:40:32.20
1:40:43.47
5:05:03.77 +8:04.75
1:37:22.03
1:41:38.74
1:46:03.00
5:11:20.61 +14:21.59
1:41:03.51
1:44:13.03
1:46:04.07
5:21:10.71 +24:11.69
1:35:32.31
1:49:48.71
1:55:49.69
5:35:16.60 +38:17.58
1:45:24.04
1:45:59.69
2:03:52.87
5:39:11.36 +42:12.34
1:45:21.07
1:56:12.60
1:57:37.69
5:39:40.42 +42:41.40
1:41:30.57
1:54:13.90
2:03:55.95
5:40:34.68 +43:35.66
1:49:10.69
1:55:06.99
1:56:17.00
5:52:32,19 +55:33.17
1:51:02.13
1:57:57.93
2:03:32.13
5:54:22.25 +57:23.23
1:57:41.60
1:58:11.68
1:58:28.97
6:10:10.72 +1:13:11.7
1:52:37.28
1:59:59.40
2:17:34.04
6:48:38.06 +1:51:39.0
2:08:49.87
2:13:21.67
2:26:26.52
6:57:07.99 +2:00:08.9
1:46:37.74
2:35:10.91
2:35:19.34

Speed
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